
DC2 Burnstone - Bude - Launceston - Duchy College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Burnstone, Clovelly Cross (W-bound)
Kilkhampton, London Inn (SW-bound)
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)
Stratton, Hospital (opp)
Red Post, Red Post Inn (S-bound)
Bridgerule, Jewell’s Cross Garage (SW-bound)
Whitstone, Bus Shelter (S-bound)
Langdon Cross, The Countryman (S-bound)
Ladycross, Werrington School (S-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (W-bound)
Treburley, The Springer Spaniel (opp)
Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)

Col
0645
0702
0722

Col

0724
0732
0738
0743
0752
0802
0807
0818
0836
0845

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days

DC2 Duchy College - Launceston - Bude - Burnstone

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)
Treburley, The Springer Spaniel (N-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)
Ladycross, Werrington School (opp)
Langdon Cross, The Countryman (opp)
Whitstone, Bus Shelter (N-bound)
Bridgerule, Jewell’s Cross Garage (N-bound)
Red Post, Redpost Inn (opp)
Stratton, Hospital (N-bound)
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)
Kilkhampton, London Inn (NE-bound)
Burnstone, Clovelly Cross (E-bound)

Col
1640
1648
1656
1708
1713
1723
1732
1737
1743
1751

Col

1753
1812
1830

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days
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